For trust we deliver
www.endotec-med .com
Insertion Tube
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Compatibility
(Model)
GASTROSCOPE
ISTO-1291030 12.9 1030 GIF-XTQ160
ISTO-1261030 12.6 1030 GIF-2TH180, GIF-2T160
ISTO-1091030 10.9 1030 GIF-1TH190, GIF-Q160Z
ISTO-1051030 10.5 1030 GIF-FQ260Z
ISTO-0991030 9.9 1030 GIF-HQ190, GIF-H180J
ISTO-0981030 9.8 1030 GIF-H180, GIF-Q160, GIF-140
ISTO-0961030 9.6 1030 GIF-H290Z, GIF-H290EC
ISTO-0921030 9.2 1030 GIF-H190, GIF-H185
ISTO-0901030 9.0 1030 GIF-160
ISTO-0881030 8.8 1030 GIF-Q180
ISTO-0581100 5.8 1100 GIF-XP190N
ISTO-0491100 4.9 1100 GIF-N180
DUODENOSCOPE
ISTO-1131240 11.3 1240 TJF-Q190V, TJF-Q180V
COLONOSCOPE
ISTO-1371665 13.7 1665 CF-2T160L
ISTO-1321330 13.2 1330 CF-FH260AZI
ISTO-1321680 13.2 1680 CF-FH260AZL
ISTO-1281330 12.8 1330 CF-HQ190I, CF-H190I, CF-
H185I
ISTO-1281680 12.8 1680 CF-HQ190L, CF-H190L
ISTO-1181330 11.8 1330 PCF-H190DI, PCF-H290ZI
ISTO-1181680 11.8 1680 PCF-H190DL, PCF-H290ZL
ISTO-1151330 11.5 1330 PCF-H190I
ISTO-1151680 11.5 1680 PCF-H190L
ISTO-1051330 10.5 1330 PCF-H190TI
ISTO-1051680 10.5 1680 PCF-H190TL
ISTO-0951330 9.5 1330 PCF-PH190I
ISTO-0951680 9.5 1680 PCF-PH190L
BRONCHOSCOPE
ISTO-60600 6.0 600 BF-1TH190, BF-1T180, BF-
1TQ290, BF-1T260
ISTO-57600 5.7 600 BF-H290
ISTO-51600 5.1 600 BF-H190, BF-Q180
ISTO-49600 4.9 600 BF-Q190, BF-Q290, BF-260
ISTO-41600 4.1 600 BF-P290
ISTO-37600 3.7 600 BF-MP190F, BF-MP290F
◆ PREMIUM TUBES has different production processes and can
provide reports such as biocompatibility. It has better durability
than ordinary models.
◆ Matching adapter rings could be ordered subject to conditions.

m
en
do
For Olympus www.endotec-med.com 2
Insertion Tube
PENTAX
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Compatibility
(Model)
GASTROSCOPE
ISTP-1001050 10.0 1050 EG-2930K
ISTP-0981050 9.8 1050 EG-2990Zi, EG-29i10, EG29-
i10N, EG-2990i, EG-2990K
ISTP-0901050 9.0 1050 EG-27i10, EG-2790i, EG-2770K
COLONOSCOPE
ISTP-0981300 9.8 1300 EC-2990Mi
ISTP-0981500 9.8 1500 EC-2990Fi
ISTP-0981700 9.8 1700 EC-2990Li
ISTP-1161300 11.6 1300 EC-3490Mi, EC34-i10M
ISTP-1161500 11.6 1500 EC-3490Fi, EC34-I10f
ISTP-1161700 11.6 1700 EC-3490Li, EC34-i10L
ISTP-1321300 13.2 1300 EC-3890MZi, EC38-I10M2,
EC38-i10M
ISTP-1321500 13.2 1500 EC-3890FZi, EC38-i10F, EC38-
I10f2
ISTP-1321700 13.2 1700 EC-3890LZi, EC38-i10L, EC-
3870K
◆ PREMIUM TUBES has different production processes and can provide reports such
as biocompatibility. It has better durability than ordinary models.
◆ Matching adapter rings could be ordered subject to conditions.
FUJIFILM
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Compatibility
(Model)
GASTROSCOPE
ISTF-1081100 10.8 1100 EG-760CT, EG-530CT
ISTF-0981100 9.8 1100 EG-600ZW, EG-580RD, EG-760Z
ISTF-0951100 9.5 1100 EG-590WR, EG-250WR
ISTF-0931100 9.3 1100 EG-600WR, EG-760R, EG-720R,
EG-530WR
ISTF-0591100 5.9 1100 EG-580NW2, EG-740N
COLONOSCOPE
ISTF-1281330 12.8 1330 EC-600ZW/M, EC-760Z-V, EC-
720R/M, EC-530WM3
ISTF-1281520 12.8 1520 EC-720R/I, EC-530WI3
ISTF-1281690 12.8 1690 EC-600ZW/L, EC-760S-V, EC-
720R/L, EC-530WL3
ISTF-1201330 12.0 1330 EC-600W/M, EC-760R-M
ISTF-1201520 12.0 1520 EC-600W/I, EC-760R-I
ISTF-1201690 12.0 1690 EC-600W/L, EC-760R-L
ISTF-1181330 11.8 1330 EC-760ZP-V, EC-760ZP-M
ISTF-1181690 11.8 1690 EC-760ZP-L
ISTF-1151330 11.5 1330 EC-760P-V, EC-760P-M
ISTF-1151690 11.5 1690 EC-760P-L
ISTF-1051330 10.5 1330 EC-580RD/M
ISTF-1051690 10.5 1690 EC-580RD/L
PRODUCT SUMMARY
Pentax Gastroscope: 3 Pentax Colonoscope: 9 Pentax Total: 12
Fujifilm Gastroscope: 5 Fujifilm Colonoscope: 12 Fujifilm Total: 17
Grand Total: 29 models

-m
ed
.co
m
en
do
All Brands www.endotec-med.com 4
Light Guide Tube
For Olympus
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
LGOLY-13.0-1422 13.0 1422
LGOLY-7.2-457 7.2 457
LGOLY-7.2-1428 7.2 1428
LGOLY-7.2-2123 7.2 2123
LGOLY-7.2-2145 7.2 2145
LGOLY-7.2-2445 7.2 2445
For Pentax
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
LGPTX-13.2-1306 13.2 1306
LGPTX-14.2-1445 14.2 1445
LGPTX-14.8-1445 14.8 1445
LGPTX-13.5-1445 13.5 1445
LGPTX-5.8-1755 5.8 1755
LGPTX-5.8-1395 5.8 1395
LGPTX-5.8-1433 5.8 1433
LGPTX-5.8-2035 5.8 2035
LGPTX-7.8-1395 7.8 1395
LGPTX-7.8-1725 7.8 1725
For Fujifilm
Catalog
Number
OD
(mm)
Length
(mm)
LGFUJI-13.0-1370 13.0 1370
LGFUJI-13.2-1305 13.2 1305
LGFUJI-Y-TYPE Y Type —
LGFUJI-13.3-1377 13.3 1377
LGFUJI-13.3-1400 13.3 1400
LGFUJI-9.0-330 9.0 330
LGFUJI-13.7-1186 13.7 1186
LGFUJI-13.4-1403 13.4 1403
LGFUJI-13.8-1150 13.8 1150
◆ Built with premium optical fibers and protective outer sheath
for excellent light transmission.
◆ High flexibility allows smooth insertion and navigation during
endoscopic procedures.